
  

Centralized Contract Group (CCG) 

Format No. –  

Revision No. – 

Eff. Date –   

CORRIGENDUM – 01 

1st Floor, Anuj Building, Plot No. 29, Satya Nagar,  

Bhubaneswar – 751007 

Pg 1 of 1 

 

 

Tender no. TPCODL / CCG / 23- 24 / 1000001767 

Tender for “One Year Rate Contract for Supplying 11 KV & 33 KV HT Cables 

 at TPCODL, TPNODL TPSODL & TPWODL”. 

Subject: Extension of Last Date for Bid Submission   

1. Clause no. 1.3 Calendar of Events of Tender Document stands modified as stated below: 

• Previous Last Date for Bid Submission: 17-02-2025 

• Revised Last Date for Bid Submission:  20-02-2025 

All other terms and conditions of the original tender shall remain unaltered. 

 

Dated: 14.02.2025 

                 

     Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                              -sd- 

                                                                                                  Head-CCG & TPCODL-C&MM 

                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


